
Starters/Share Mains

Kids meal/Sides

Bowl of chips with aioli

Chicken  Schnitzel

Kids fish and chips
Nuggets and chips

Chicken Parma 

Grilled  Red Snapper fillet  (gf)

Fish and Chips

House made chicken schnitzel served with
chips, salad and gravy 

Chicken breast schnitzel topped with homemade
napolitana sauce, leg ham and mozzarella cheese

Grilled Snapper fillet served with kipfler potatoes
 cucumber, dill, orange and fennel salad & chilli butter

Seasonal fish lightly floured and battered, served
with chips, salad tartare sauce and lemon 

Veg  Nacho 21/22

20/22

8

6

10

18/20

Salt and Pepper Squid
Squid, lightly dusted with flour and seasoned with a blend
of Schzeuan pepper and salt. Served with a delicious garlic
aioli, fresh lemon & shallots.

16/18

10

22/24

30/32

Grilled Salmon(Gf)
Grilled Salmon fillet served with creamy mashed potato,
green veg and herb butter 

30/32

19/20

Happy Soul Bistro 

Lamb backstrap (gf) 28/30

 Earthy porcini mushrooms, fragrant thyme,
spinach, ricotta and brocollini 

27/29 Porcini risotto (gf)

PADDINGTON RSL CLUB

succulent lamb backstrap, accompanied by a  bed of
creamy mashed potato, spinach, drizzled with garlic
&herb butter with pomegranate molasses

Delicious Crispy Fried Chicken Thigh Fillets with
Chickpea Hummus, Pitta Bread, and spiced yoghurt 

16/18Pollo frito 

Pan seared scallops (gf)

 Chilly Garlic prawns

Sweet potato chips 

Prawns cooked with shallots, cherry tomato, garlic, chilly
served with salad and bread

Garlic Bread 8/9

Toasted panini bread with herb butter

Mixed veg with jackfruit and bean ragu, mozzarella
cheese, corn chips, sour cream, guacamole, tomato salsa

Hawaiian Deluxe  Pizza

Ham, pineapple, onion and bacon

Pepperoni Pizza 
Pepperoni, chilli flakes

Pumpkin and ginger puree, maple nduja butter, crispy capers

20/22

Burgers 
Pulled Pork
Pulled pork , lettuce, tomato, pickle &smoked
bbq sauce & Aioli

All served with chips

Truffle cheese burger
200gm Angus  beef patty with bacon,  
onion, swiss cheese, lettuce ,tomato and
truffle mayonnaise 

Lemon pepper chicken
Marinated chicken breast, lettuce, tomato
,spanish onion, tomato chutney,corriander and
mint mayonnaise  

Bowl of Mash

Seasonal veg 10

12

20/22

20/22

20/22

20/22

20/22

Veggo
Homemade veg burger patty , lettuce , cheese,
tomato, gaucomole & chipotle mayo

20/22

Grill
200gm Grain fed Rump

300gm Grain fed sirloin

300gm Scotch fillet

20/22

32/34

36/38

All served with chips, salad & choice of gravy
 

Prawn & Mango salad

Chicken Caesar salad 

Australian tiger prawns, mango, cherry tomatoes, avocado,
Spanish onion

 Grilled chicken, cos lettuce, croutons, boiled egg, bacon with    
tangy caesar dressing

23/25

23/25


