

Happy Soul Bistro

PADDINGTON RSL CLUB

Starters/	'Share
-----------	--------

Mains

otar ters/onare			
Garlic Bread	8/9	Chicken Schnitzel	18/20
Toasted panini bread with herb butter		House made chicken schnitzel served with	
Veg Nacho	21/22	chips, salad and gravy	
Mixed veg with jackfruit and bean ragu, mozzarella		Chicken Parma	22/24
cheese, corn chips, sour cream, guacamole, tomato salsa		Chicken breast schnitzel topped with homemade	
Salt and Pepper Squid	16/18	napolitana sauce, leg ham and mozzarella cheese	
Squid, lightly dusted with flour and seasoned with a blend of Schzeuan pepper and salt. Served with a delicious gar		Grilled Red Snapper fillet (gf)	30/32
aioli, fresh lemon $\&$ shallots.	lic	Grilled Snapper fillet served with kipfler potatoes cucumber, dill, orange and fennel salad $\&$ chilli butt	er
Pollo frito	16/18	-	30/32
Delicious Crispy Fried Chicken Thigh Fillets with	10/10	Grilled Salmon(Gf) Grilled Salmon fillet served with creamy mashed po	'
Chickpea Hummus, Pitta Bread, and spiced yoghurt		green veg and herb butter	lalo,
Pan seared scallops (gf)	20/22	Fish and Chips	19/20
Pumpkin and ginger puree, maple nduja butter, crispy cap	ers	Seasonal fish lightly floured and battered, served	
Chilly Garlic prawns	20/22	with chips, salad tartare sauce and lemon	
Prawns cooked with shallots, cherry tomato, garlic, chilly	/	Lamb backstrap (gf)	28/30
served with salad and bread		succulent lamb backstrap, accompanied by a bed o	
Hawaiian Deluxe Pizza	20/22	creamy mashed potato, spinach, drizzled with garlic & herb butter with pomegranate molasses	
Ham, pineapple, onion and bacon			27/20
Pepperoni Pizza	20/22	Porcini risotto (gf)	27/29
Pepperoni, chilli flakes	20/22	Earthy porcini mushrooms, fragrant thyme, spinach, ricotta and brocollini	
		Gpill All served with chips, salad & cho	ice of gravy
BUPGEPS All served with chips		Grill	
Pulled Pork	20/22	200gm Grain fed Rump	20/22
Pulled pork , lettuce, tomato, pickle & smoked		300gm Grain fed sirloin	32/34
bbq sauce & Aioli	20/22	300gm Scotch fillet	36/38
Truffle cheese burger	20/22) sogn societ met	
200gm Angus beef patty with bacon, onion, swiss cheese, lettuce ,tomato and		Prawn & Mango salad	23/25
truffle mayonnaise		Australian tiger prawns, mango, cherry tomatoe	s, avocado,
Lemon pepper chicken	20/22	Spanish onion Chicken Caesar salad	23/25
Marinated chicken breast, lettuce, tomato	,	Grilled chicken, cos lettuce, croutons, boiled eg	·
spanish onion, tomato chutney,corriander and		tangy caesar dressing	0, 11, 11, 11, 11, 11, 11, 11, 11, 11, 1
mint mayonnaise		Kids meal/Sides	
Veggo Homemade veg burger patty , lettuce , cheese,	20/22	, Seasonal veg	10
tomato, gaucomole $\&$ chipotle mayo		Bowl of Mash	6
		Sweet potato chips	12
		Bowl of chips with aioli	8
		Kids fish and chips	10
		Nucroate and abine	10

Nuggets and chips